Enclosed Contact Power Switching Units
•	 fully enclosed	silver	alloy	contacts	provide	high
withstand	rating	&	100% continuous	current	rating.
•	 3 cycle short circuit current withstand.
•	 completely separate	utility	and	generator	side	power
switching	units.
•	 power	switching	units	can	incorporate	overcurrent
protection,	allowing	cost	savings	in	upstream	devices.

When	placing	an	order,	specify	the	following	21	digit	ATS	MODEL	CODE	as	per	the	features	and	application	described	below.
Dist 2 	 Load	Distribution	Breakers	(Qty	2,	200A,	2	Pole	Only)
Dist 4	 Load	Distribution	Breakers	(Qty	4,	200A,	2	Pole	Only)
Dist 6	 Load	Distribution	Breakers	(Qty	6,	200A,	2	Pole	Only)
SDM LCD	Service	Display	Module
	 	 -	Displays	TSC	80	Controller	Settings	and	Timer	Adjustments
	 	 -	Plug	in	Connector	and	Cable
TS-H1	 Enclosure	Strip	Heater	c/w	Thermostat	(120VAC	External	Power	Source	Required)
TS-H2	 Enclosure	Strip	Heater	c/w	Thermostat	(Internally	Powered	from	ATS	Load)
OPTIONAL FEATURES
DESCRIPTIONSCODE
The following standard Automatic Transfer Switch models are
available from stock:STOCKING MODELS
(Specify separately from ATS MODEL CODE when ordering)
NOTE:	Specifications	subject	to	change	without	notice.
	 TS842A0200A1AD1DKKAA	 	 200A	 	 	 	 120/240V
	 TS842A0200B1AD1DNKAA	 	 200A	 	 	 	 120/240V
	 TS842A0250A1AD1DKKAA	 	 250A	 	 	 	 120/240V
	 TS842A0400A1AD1DKKAA	 	 400A	 	 	 	 120/240V
	 TS842A0400B1AD1DNKAA	 	 400A	 	 	 	 120/240V
	 TS842A0600A1AD1DKKAA	 	 600A	 	 	 	 120/240V
	 TS842A0600B1AD1DNKAA	 	 600A	 	 	 	 120/240V
Amperage
2 Pole
(Single Phase,
3 Wire with